### **RATES**

## Boarding

0-50 lbs. \$54 50+ lbs. \$59

multi-dogs - 15% off VIP Member - 10% off

Check-in 3pm-6pm Check-Out 6am-11am

\*Holiday Rates Apply\*
\$10 daily fee for unaltered pets

# <u>Daycare</u>

Half-Day \$25 Full-Day \$35 12-hour Day \$45

VIP Member - 10% off

Full-Day - up to 8 hours Half-Day - up to 4 hours

All pets must be spayed/neutered

All pets must be fully vaccinated

# <u>Daycare Packages</u>

### HALF DAYS

(Up to 4 hours)

10 - \$210 (\$40 savings)

20 - \$390 (\$110 savings)

### "GOLF" DAYS

(Up to 6 hours - Package Only)

10 - \$270

### FULL DAYS

(Up to 8 hours)

5 - \$150 (\$25 savings)

10 - \$275 (\$75 savings)

20 - \$520 (\$180 savings)

\*Holiday Rates apply on Memorial Day Weekend, July 4, Labor Day Weekend, Thanksgiving Weekend, & Christmas through New Years